
APPENDIX II
Socio-Economic Status 

Scale

Total Score 
Category

Name ©f tile School;______________________ _____
Name ©f the Pupil-
StandardAgeDate;
Place of Residence and District_______________________ _

Instruction:
Put 0 against the ’Place1 which is applicable t© you 

and enriele the number against it.

1. Class
1 
2
3
4 
6
5

1
2
3
4
5
6

Backward Class 
Lower Class 
Artisan Class 
Agricultural Class 
Upper Middle Class 
Middle Class

Labour
Family occupation 
Business
Service (Low income) 
Farmer
Service (High income)

2. Occupation



3. Education

4* Land

/

Illiterate 0
Can read only 1
Can read and write 2
Primary education 3
Secondary education 4
Higher Secondary education 5 
Degree $

0

M© land • 0
Less than two acres 1
Between 2-10 acres 2
Between 10-20 acres 3
Between 20-30 acres ~ 4
Between 30440 acres 5
More than 40 acres 6

5. Social Status

Member ©f one association 1
Member of more than one 
association 2
Officer status 3
Leader (known outside his 
own place) 4



6. House

No House 
Hut
Kachha House
House made of bricks and 
lime
Pueca House 
Bungalow

1
2

3
4
5

7. Land-Instruments

___ Lack of animals for faming ©
 One or two animals 2
 Three or four animals or 
animals on which one ©r two 
can ride 4

 More than five animals or 
a tractor 6

8. Vehicles and Furniture
(lou may encircle more than one)

/

 Cart 1
 Cycle 1

________________ Radi© 1
_ Chair 1
______________ Anything else concerning

Land except Tractor 2



252
9. Family (Types)

Single Family 1

J©int Family 2

About 5 members ' 1

More than five members 2
(Any speciality)

Any other important informa­
tion 2
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